The Wheels Project : INSURANCES TABLE 2022-23

Title

For What

Period Covered

Insurance Company

Engineering Ins(inc £10,000 of Cyber Cover
NZ10405505

Combined Ancillary Policy (Zurich)
(SELECT)

XAO-272027-0863

Legal Advice, Business Assistance and Claims
reporting is 0117 934 2116

DAS Counselling Service, accessed 0117 934 2121.

XAO2720270863

5 yr deal from 27.9.22
Chichester
tel 01243 832045 Rob Lochlan
Mob 07788 395150
Material Damage
All Risks
Public & Products Liability - £5,000,000
Employers Liability - £10,000,000
Certificate of Motor Insurance
Minibus HF 03 HLG and Vivaro Van WX 14 EPF (4.7.23)
Engineer's Inspection Fee
Legal Expenses / Employee disputes via DAS direct - £100,000
Business Interruption 12 months (COVID-19 NOT covered)
Directors and Officers Cover
£2,000,000 liabilty cover
Professional Negligence (Indemnity)
(Required by BCC for PQQ) £5million of cover
Photocopier  leased value £2,400

27.9.23-26.9.24

27.9.23-26.9.24

27.9.23-26.9.24

27.9.23-26.9.24
27.9.23-26.9.24

27.9.23-26.9.24

27.9.23-26.9.24

27.9.23-26.9.24

Zurich Municipal

Property Insurance (Grammont Properties Ltd -
Towergate Risk Solutions North London)

Property Insurance
for 31-32 Bonville Road

1.1.23-31.12.23

Aviva Insurance Ltd
managed by Knight Frank

PM082818CHC

CCH Tax Protection

Elliott Bunker (auditors) Tax Protection
Scheme

23.8.23-30.9.24

CCH Tax Protection

Green Flag Motoring Assistance Comprehensive Motoring Assistance for the 14.6.23-13.6.24 Green Flag
17515374 Breakdown 0800 051 0636 White Vaux Vivaro Van WX 14 EPF transfered 4.7.23 no change to premiums Tel. 0345 246 0637
AA Motoring Assistance Comprehensive Motoring Assistance for the 1.9.23-31.8.24 AA

BCASP 371 076  Breakdown 0800 420420

Red Ford Minibus HFO3 HLG (driver + 11 passengers)

tel. 080055 11 88 Fleet

NOTE: Tied in with Zurich until September 2027
opted for 5 yr renewal quote on 5.9.22

*Reviewed each year in July with Zurich Municipal

02/10/2023
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